
Keynote: Billions for Buildings: Transformational Federal Funding for Sustainable Projects (Forum)
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10:30am
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11:30am-
12:00pm Break

12:00pm-
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1:00pm-
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1:45pm-
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3:15pm

3:15pm-
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4:15pm-
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Registration and Breakfast
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A Guide to Staged 
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 Integrating 
Compliance with 

Compassion

REVIVE 2024: A 
Retrofit Design 
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 The 
Water-Energy 

Nexus

5:00pm-
6:30pm

After Party:  St. Pat’s Bar & Grill, 22 West 46th St.

Club Parlor Innovation Space The Library

Schedule at a Glance
October 24
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Sponsored
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https://nesea.org/sites/default/files/benyc24-scheduleataglance-bw.pdf

